Security Alarm Cable
SHIELDED PLENUM-RATED
RoHS Compliant
Cables are manufactured to meet current NEC guidelines and are verified
by outside standards organizations including c(UL)us and c(ETL)us.
PART NO.
AWG /
COND
STRAND CAP
pF/FT
OUTER JKT
THICKNESS NOMINAL OD
SHIP
WT / 1M’
INCH mm INCH mm
22 AWG
CL3P22/2-7S 22/2 7 59 .015 .38 .120 3.05 13
CL3P22/3-7S 22/3 7 59 .015 .38 .127 3.23 17
CL3P22/4-7S 22/4 7 59 .015 .38 .138 3.51 20
CL3P22/6-7S 22/6 7 59 .015 .38 .163 4.14 26
CL3P22/8-7S 22/8 7 59 .015 .38 .173 4.39 32
20 AWG
CL3P20/2-7S 20/2 7 62 .015 .38 .139 3.53 19
18 AWG
CL3P18/2-7S 18/2 7 65 .015 .38 .162 4.11 23
CL3P18/3-7S 18/3 7 65 .015 .38 .175 4.45 30
CL3P18/4-7S 18/4 7 65 .015 .38 .191 4.85 37
CL3P18/6-7S 18/6 7 65 .015 .38 .229 5.82 51
CL3P18/8-7S 18/8 7 65 .015 .38 .241 6.12 66
16 AWG
CL3P16/2-7S 16/2 19 73 .015 .38 .187 4.75 30
CL3P16/4-7S 16/4 19 73 .015 .38 .218 5.54 49
14 AWG
CL3P14/4-7S 14/4 19 75 .015 .38 .264 6.71 78
The information contained on this specification is intended to be used a guide in product selection.
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Low smoke PVC insulted stranded bare
copper conductors, twisted, aluminum